
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
7 

16 
73 
3 
5 

11 
56 
9 

Name 
Travis Rooker 
Stefan Fransson 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Dante Tallgren 
Magnus Hodin 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Milton Grans 
Ulf Bylund 

Class 
MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

Best Tm 
42.053 
42.210 
43.244 
43.500 
43.545 
45.383 
47.641 
51.240 

Diff 

0.157 
1.191 
1.447 
1.492 
3.330 
5.588 
9.187 

Best Speed 
67,629 
67,377 
65,766 
65,379 
65,312 
62,667 
59,696 
55,504 

In Lap 
9 
7 
8 

15 
5 

11 
4 
5 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-08 10:00:29 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
MiniRR Stock 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 9:45:58 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-08 09:45 


