

RM3 Enköping

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Stock

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Träning - Warmup

2025-06-08 09:45

Practice started at 9:45:58

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	7	Travis Rooker	MiniRR Stock	42.053		67,629	9	SWEDEN
2	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Stock	42.210	0.157	67,377	7	SWEDEN
3	73	Magnus Wihlborg	MiniRR Stock	43.244	1.191	65,766	8	SWEDEN
4	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Stock	43.500	1.447	65,379	15	SWEDEN
5	5	Magnus Hodin	MiniRR Stock	43.545	1.492	65,312	5	SWEDEN
6	11	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Stock	45.383	3.330	62,667	11	SWEDEN
7	56	Milton Grans	MiniRR Stock	47.641	5.588	59,696	4	SWEDEN
8	9	Ulf Bylund	MiniRR Stock	51.240	9.187	55,504	5	SWEDEN